
SELECT 1st year $49.99 

up to 50 mbps Lease fee $14.99 

download speeds Priority Data Standard Data 2nd year $74.99

5 Mbps up after exhausted Lease fee $14.99 

ELITE 1st year $64.99 

up to 100 Mbps Lease fee $14.99 

download speeds Priority Data Standard Data 2nd year $89.99

5 Mbps up after exhausted Lease fee $14.99 

FUSION 1st year $94.99 

up to 100 Mbps Lease fee $19.99 

download speeds Priority Data Standard Data 2nd year $119.99

5 Mbps up after exhausted Lease fee $19.99 

        Monthly Fee reflects the applied $5 savings for ACH  enrollment. Enroll before the 2nd billing cycle for

continued savings . Service plan availability varies based on geographical area. 24-month commitment required.

* Leased accounts add $14.99/mo. or $19.99 for Fusion                                                                           ASK ABOUT DISH CUSTOMER DISCOUNTS

visist our website: saselectronics.net

email: sales@saselectronics.net

352-493-1327
1925 N Young Blvd. 

Chiefland, Fl 32626

$139.98

Ideal for small households, browse, 
shop, social media. Stream music 

/podcast. HD streaming

For active households browse, shop, 
social media music podcast video-

conferencing HD streaming 
Strategy role-playing games

Responsive, low-latency browse, 
shop, social media stream music 

/podcasts Video-conferencing HD 
streaming Multi-player, real-time 

gaming

$64.98 

$89.98

$79.98 

$104.98

$114.98 

100 GB

200 GB

200 GB

UNLIMITED

UNLIMITED

UNLIMITED


