Residential Service Plans





SELECT up to 50 mbps	Ideal for small households, browse,	100 GB	UNLIMITED	1st year \$49.99 Lease fee \$14.99	\$64.98			
download speeds 5 Mbps up	shop, social media. Stream music /podcast. HD streaming	Priority Data	Standard Data after exhausted	2nd year \$74.99 Lease fee \$14.99	\$89.98			
up to 100 Mbps	For active households browse, shop, social media music podcast video-	200 GB	UNLIMITED	1st year \$64.99 Lease fee \$14.99	\$79.98			
download speeds 5 Mbps up	conferencing HD streaming Strategy role-playing games	Priority Data	Standard Data after exhausted	2nd year \$89.99 Lease fee \$14.99	\$104.98			
V FUSION up to 100 Mbps	Responsive, low-latency browse, shop, social media stream music /podcasts Video-conferencing HD	200 GB	UNLIMITED	1st year \$94.99 Lease fee \$19.99	\$114.98			
download speeds 5 Mbps up	streaming Multi-player, real-time gaming	Priority Data	Standard Data after exhausted	2nd year \$119.99 Lease fee \$19.99	\$139.98			

+ Monthly Fee reflects the applied \$5 savings for <u>ACH</u> enrollment. Enroll before the 2nd billing cycle for

continued savings. Service plan availability varies based on geographical area. 24-month commitment required.

* Leased accounts add \$14.99/mo. or \$19.99 for Fusion

		Equipment	Lease Setup Fee	Mesh Wi-Fi Node	Professional Installation
Lease	Satellite	\$14.99/month	\$99.00	\$5 each/month	FREE*
	Fusion	\$19.99/month	\$99.00	\$5 each/month	FREE!
Purchase	Satellite	\$299.99	N/A	\$99.00	\$199.99
	Fusion	\$449.99	N/A	\$99.00	\$199.99

Pricing shown is before any special offers and promotions are applied. Lease eligibility and Lease offers are determined by credit check results.

Equipment Note:

24-month limited equipment warranty includes 6 months free trip charge if Hughes Technical Support determines an onsite service call is required.

From 6 months to the end of the 24-month warranty period, Hughes will cover the cost of the replacement equipment. The cost of the onsite service technician visit, if necessary, will be paid by customer.

ASK ABOUT DISH CUSTOMER DISCOUNTS



visist our website: saselectronics.net email: sales@saselectronics.net 352-493-1327 1925 N Young Blvd. Chiefland, Fl 32626

